
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   Water Main Construction  

SPECIFICATION No:  134562, 134564, 134565, 134566, 134567, 134568 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  January 8, 2016 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 1103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Lynnette Terrell 312-744-9769 lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org      

       Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 

      John Stewart 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   1/28/16 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Christoper Chan Chicago Testing 

Laboratory, Inc 

30W114 Butterfield Road 

Warrenville, IL 60555 

cchan@chicagotesinglab.com 

630-393-2851 630-393-2857 

Tim Seibt Chicago Testing 

Laboratory, Inc 

30W114 Butterfield Road 

Warrenville, IL 60555 

tseibt@chicagotestinglab.com 

708-877-1801 708-877-6926 

Steve Boyer Midwest Utility Sales & 

Marketing 

24460 CR 18 

Elkhart, IL 46516 

steve@musm1.com 

574-606-8320 574-343-2645 

Joe Webb Sigma 21699 Torrence Ave. 

Sauk Village, IL 60411 

jwebb@sigmaco.com 

708-758-6785 708-758-6790 

Kevin Wittl NPL 382 West Lincoln Highway 

Cortland, IL 60112 

kwittl@gonpl.com 

815-758-6004 815-758-6034 

Bob Kostbade NPL 4554 West North Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60639 

bkostbade@gonpl.com 

773-772-8920 773-772-8921 

Frank Sintich NPL 750 East Diehl Road #135 

Naperville, IL 60563 

fsintich@gonpl.com 

630-995-3124 630-955-3743 

Dan Byrnes Underground Pipe & 

Valve Co. 

211 Amendodge Dr. 

Shorewood, IL 60404 

815-730-1180 815-730-1270 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

dmbyrnes@comcast.net 

Mike Youree US Pipe 16771 Lakeville Crossing 

Westfield, IN 46074 

myouree@uspipe.com 

317-719-0827 n/a 

Chris Schultz Mersino 600 Lumber City Road 

Michigan City, IN 46360 

Chris.schultz@mersino.com 

219-210-3477 n/a 

Jeff Paholski Mersino 600 Lumber City Road 

Michigan City, IN 46360 

jeff.paholski@mersino.com 

219-210-3477 219-210-3385 

Bharat Agarwal SIP Industries 2900 Patio Dr. 

Houston, TX 77017 

bagarwal@sipindustries.com 

713-923-6111 713-923-6114 

Mark 

Troyanowski 

SIP Industries 2900 Patio Dr. 

Houston, TX 77017 

mtroyanowski@sipindustries.com 

713-923-6111 713-923-6114 

Gene Sullivan SIP Industries 2900 Patio Dr. 

Houston, TX 77017 

gsullivan@sipindustries.com 

713-923-6111 713-923-6114 

Dan Flaig MD Mcwane Ductile 1042 Wheatland Drive 

Crystal Lake, IL 60014 

Dan.flaig@mcwaneductile.com 

815-353-4607 n/a 

Scott Strebel Fer-pal Infrastructure 1350 Gasket Dr. 

Elgin, IL 60120 

Scott.strebel@ferpalinfrastructure.com 

847-214-0103 847-214-01 

Kyle Berger Berger Excavating 

Contractors, Inc. 

1205 Garland Road 

Wauconda, IL 60084 

kberger@bergerexcavating.com 

847-526-5457 847-526-4204 

Aaron 

Henneberg 

Lane Construction Corp. 611 West Jefferson St., #201 

Shorewood, IL 60404 

abhenneberg@laneconstruct.com 

815-846-4466 815-651-2145 

Paul DeLassus Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 

2830 North Lincoln Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60657 

Paul.delassus@jkcchicago.com 

773-286-7757 773-286-7758 

Michael Patti Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 

2830 North Lincoln Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60657 

773-286-7757 773-286-7758 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

mike.patti@jkcchicago.com 

Victoria Braden Reliable Materials Lyons 

LLC 

2250 Southwind Blvd 

Bartlett, IL 60103 

victoriab@grp7.com 

630-497-8700 n/a 

Nick Massarella Chicago United 

Industries 

53 West Jackson Blvd., #815 

Chicago, IL 60604 

monica@cuiltd.com 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 

Kenneth Chin Reliable Contracting & 

Equipment Co. 

4100 South Emerald Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60609 

ken@reliablecontracting.net 

312-666-3626 312-666-1785 

Danny Smith McDonagh Construction 7243 West Touhy Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60631 

Danny.s@mcdonaghdemo.com 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 

Jose Carreno Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut St., #100 

Chicago, IL 60642 

jcarreno@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

James Dillon Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut St., #100 

Chicago, IL 60642 

jdillon@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Erik Kohman Pan-Oceanic 

Engineering Co., Inc. 

6436 West Higgins Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60656 

ekohman@panoceanicinc.com 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 

Mike Mannion Garces Plumbing 

Contractors LLC 

5423 West Division  

Chicago, IL 60651 

egarcesllc@yahoo.com 

773-626-6468 773-626-1143 

Navjot Bajwa Ocean Mist Inc. 830 East Higgins Road, #111 Y 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

Oceanmistinc@gmail.com 

312-446-4432 847-330-1910 

Tucker Moore Tyler Union Tucker.moore@tylerunion.com 903-941-1555 n/a 

Albert 

Wtorkowski, 

P.E. 

DWM    

Hans Kruger, 

P.E. 

DWM    

Richard Patrick, DWM    
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

P.E. 

John Hart, P.E. DWM    

 


